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 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional 
Information 

Roles Address Home Tel Work Tel Mobile Tel Email 

Katy Bennett Co-opted governor 
( Trustees ) 
 

01 Sep 2024 31 Aug 2026   3 Cobden Road 
Hythe 
CT21 6EY 

  07716082200 kbennett@allsouls.ken
t.sch.uk 

Mrs Lynne Bright Clerk 
 

 

   Clerk 2 Harwick Drive 
New Romney 
Kent 
TN28 8XB 

 

   lbright@aquilatrust.co.
uk 

Mr Barry Coultrip Foundation governor 
( Trustees ) 
 

07 Nov 2023 6 Nov 2027  Chair 
Safeguarding 
Finance 
Pupil Premium 
Grant 
HT PA 
Wider Curriculum 

32 Ashley 
Avenue 
Folkestone 
Kent 
CT19 4PS 

01303272386  07860439066 bcoultrip@allsouls.ken
t.sch.uk 

Mrs Rebecca  
Dean 

Foundation governor 
( Trustees ) 
 

07 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2026  SEND 
HT PA 
Attendance 
EYFS and 
Phonics 

Mrs Rebecca 
Dean 
39 Oaks Road 
Folkestone 
Kent 
CT20 3JY 

 

  07715504337 rdean@allsouls.kent.s
ch.uk 

Mrs Joanne  Eyles Other 
 

 

        jeyles@allsouls.kent.s
ch.uk 

Dr Alan French Foundation governor 
( Trustees ) 
 

13 Sep 2022 12 Sep 2026  Health and Saftey 
Whole School 
Well-being 

4 Bodenham 
Road 
 
Folkestone 
Kent 
CT20 2NU 

01303 258273  07866005710 afrench@allsouls.kent.
sch.uk 

Lisa Ransley Headteacher 
 

 

        lransley@allsouls.kent.
sch.uk 

Mrs Hilary  Walker Staff governor 
 

 

26 Apr 2021 25 Apr 2025   217 Cheriton 
Road 
 
Folkestone 
 
Kent. 
CT19 4AT 

 01303 275967  hwalker@allsouls.kent.
sch.uk 

 



Mrs Lis Webb Foundation governor 
( Trustees ) 
 

16 Oct 2024 15 Oct 2028  ViceChair 
Training and 
Development 

Kildare 
Woodchurch 
Road 
 
Shadoxhurst 
Ashford Kent 
TN26 1LE 

01233 732901  07906439317 ewebb@allsouls.kent.s
ch.uk 

 

    

 


